REGULARITE Group G

Classement Général Aprés ETAPE 2 - Overall Classification After LEG 2

Equipage Voiture Pénalités
1 100 RIGONDET [ Simca CG B1200 ! 00:24.7
SOUILLARD s
2 38 DIETRICH —_— Porsche 9112,2L S M 00:31.1 +6.4 +6.4
MOCCIOLA =
3 89 FERNANDES o] Lancia Fulvia HF [ 00:36.8 +5.7 +12.1
ESCRIBE g
4 37 MOURET LR Lancia Fulvia HF M 00:40.9 +4.1 +16.2
CARDON s
5 79 LACOMBE LN BMW 2002 Tl M 00:47.1 +6.2 +22.4
LACOMBE s
6 78 CHABRAN s BMW 1600 Tl M 01:05.2 +18.1 +40.5
MALLEN s
7 8 PICARD i Saab 96 V4 B 01:27.6 +22.4 +62.9
PICARD s
8 80 ROSTANG Ly BMW 2002 TII M 01:30.3 +2.7 +65.6
APPERT g
9 42 KLUMPP s Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 M 00:30 01:42.0 +11.7 +773
KLUMPP s
10 103 MEYLAN E3 Alpine A110 1800 SC 01:45.2 +3.2 +80.5
CLIVIO
11 81 NADJAR i Mercedes-Benz 230 SL I 02:02.0 +16.8 +97.3
GIRAUDY ng
12 g2 SCHMITT L Porsche 911 2,0L 02:02.5 +0.5 +97.8
HERRMANN [ ]
13 73 CAYLET i Porsche 911 2,2L S M 02:18.2 +15.7 +1135
DOS REIS PINTO i
14 149 GIRAUD s BMW 2002 Tl H 02:42.2 +24 +137.5
RIVIERE s
15 83 DE CABISSOLE i Porsche 912 I 03:50.7 +68.5 +206
PONROUCH s
16 GG BOUCHERIE i Chevrolet Corvette C3 Stingray M 03:53.5 +2.8 +208.8
WANTE g
17 143 DUFOUR i Lancia Fulvia HF H 05:17.1 +83.6 +292.4
MAGITTERI s
18 105 GALIFFI i Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTV 06:17.2 +60.1 +352.5
CONGNET s
19  4Q MELLINGER iy Alpine A110 1300 S M 07:08.7 +51.5 +404
GIRARDO ==
20 145 CHAMARAUD s BMW 2002 Tl H 07:16.6 +7.9 +411.9
CARIGNANT s
21 123 VANEEKERT s Volvo 142 H 07:25.3 +8.7 +420.6
BRINDEJONT s
22 118 DANTASLEITE 2 Porsche 912 11:11.0 +225.7 +646.3
BENCHIMOL BARBOSA
23 110 GANDY i Alfa Romeo 1750 GTAm I 18:29.2 +438.2 +1084.5
DE BRETEUIL s
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24 08 VAN EEKERT | Ford Mustang 289 ! 00:20
DUMONTEIL [
25 @7 CHAMPEROUX i BSH Berlinette M
ADAM [ N
26 122 BRUSTIO (N | Alfa Romeo 1750 GTV H
BRUSTIO U
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